L05000075630

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Add	ress)	
(City/	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Doct	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

ì

٤

Office Use Only



08/02/05--01035--001 **155.00





Please Forward for Apostille

LORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 1333 N. DUVAL STREET, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395 FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

DATE: 08-02-05

NAME: GENPLEX CONSULTING, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORAGANIZATION

COST: \$125 + \$30= \$155

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY

ACCOUNT FC4000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

Please forward for Apostille



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I-Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is GENPEX CONSULTING LLC.

ARTICLE II-Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

8 Kennedy Ave., 1st Floor, 1087 Nicosia,

P. O. BOX 26557, CY-1640 Nicosia, Cyprus

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name

Florida Street address

City, State, and Zip

Florida Filing & Search Services Inc. 1333 N. Duval St. Tallahassee, FL 32303

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

8/2/00 resis Registered Ap nt's Signature

Article IV - Management

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a Manager who has the right to manage the company solely and independently. The initial manager shall be **Vasiliki Agryrou** (address: 8 Kennedy Ave., 1st Floor, 1087 Nicosia, P. O. BOX 26557, CY-1640 Nicosia, Cyprus)

Article V – Members

The initial members of this limited liability company shall be:

Member #1: Vasiliki Agryrou

(address: 8 Kennedy Ave., 1st Floor, 1087 Nicosia, P. O. BOX 26557, CY-1640 Nicosia, Cyprus)

Member#2: Eleni Papapavlou

(address: 8 Kennedy Ave., 1st Floor, 1087 Nicosia, P. O. BOX 26557, CY-1640 Nicosia, Cyprus)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member, (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true)

Delaware Intercorp, Inc., Organizer by Russell P. Rozanski, Secretary 8/1/2005